
 Kreismeisterschaft  Kreisjugendskitag 2016 
 Riesenslalom 

 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE 

 Kreismeisterin 2016 : Sandra Kögel    SC Schongau 
 Kreismeister 2016:     Tobias Schratt   SC Hohenfurch 
  
 Kreisjugendmeisterin 2016:  Luisa Schwarz  DAV Peißenberg 
 Kreisjugendmeister 2016:     Marco Schönfelder  SC Hohenfurch 
  
 Mannschaften: 
 1. Platz:  SC Hohenfurch 
 2. Platz:  TSV Weilheim 
 3. Platz:  SC Lauterbach 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 Herren 60 
 1  EICHNER Alois  ..................  51  SC Penzberg  49,75  1. 

 Herren 50 
 7  HEGER Werner  ..................  64  WSV Peiting-Ramsau  40,48  1. 
 4  VORREITER Thilo  ..................  60  SC Penzberg  0,27  40,75  2. 
 6  KEES Albert  ..................  56  SC Hohenfurch  1,80  42,28  3. 
 8  ERHARD Manfred  ..................  59  SC Boebing  2,65  43,13  4. 
 2  DANNER Hubert  ..................  56  SC Peiting  2,68  43,16  5. 
 3  WEISS Stefan  ..................  65  TSV Weilheim  3,21  43,69  6. 
 5  EIRENSCHMALZ Hans  ..................  65  SC Lauterbach  4,16  44,64  7. 
 9  HERBST Manfred  ..................  65  TSV Rottenbuch  5,97  46,45  8. 

 Herren 40 
 13  PÖNITZ Herbert  ..................  75  SC Hohenfurch  38,47  1. 
 18  GUGGER Stefan  ..................  68  SC Boebing  1,01  39,48  2. 
 17  FLORITZ Armin  ..................  68  WSV Peiting-Ramsau  3,41  41,88  3. 
 11  HARTMANN Jürgen  ..................  69  TSV Weilheim  4,56  43,03  4. 
 12  FISCHER Christian  ..................  69  SC Lauterbach  5,22  43,69  5. 
 15  MOSER Alexander  ..................  72  SC Lauterbach  7,45  45,92  6. 
 19  ERNST Norbert  ..................  66  SC Lauterbach  9,48  47,95  7. 
 16  MICHEL Marcus  ..................  66  TSV Weilheim  9,85  48,32  8. 

 Damen 30 
 21  PÖNITZ Christine  ..................  71  SC Hohenfurch  43,19  1. 
 22  FLORITZ Christiane  ..................  71  WSV Peiting-Ramsau  0,60  43,79  2. 
 23  SCHIERLINGER Eva  ..................  72  TSV Weilheim  7,40  50,59  3. 
 24  LORY Susanne  ..................  79  SC Lauterbach  11,20  54,39  4. 

 Herren 30 
 25  HÄRING Jan  ..................  79  TSV Weilheim  37,51  1. 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 Damen 20 
 27  KÖGEL Sandra  ..................  89  SC Schongau  40,16  1. 
 28  WEBER Magdalena  ..................  94  SC Hohenfurch  2,59  42,75  2. 
 26  LUTZ Isabell  ..................  92  SC Lauterbach  3,29  43,45  3. 

 Herren 20 
 33  SCHRATT Tobias  ..................  88  SC Hohenfurch  36,45  1. 
 30  KEES Andreas  ..................  89  SC Hohenfurch  4,97  41,42  2. 

 Jugend 2 weiblich 
 35  WAIBL Anja  ..................  95  TSV Bernbeuren  44,05  1. 
 37  EIRENSCHMALZ Bettina  ..................  96  SC Lauterbach  2,10  46,15  2. 
 36  RUF Valeska  ..................  97  SC Hohenfurch  2,61  46,66  3. 
 39  SCHNEIDER Vanessa  ..................  97  SC Penzberg  3,06  47,11  4. 
 38  RÖSSLE Stefanie  ..................  97  TSV Rottenbuch  4,48  48,53  5. 

 Jugend 2 männlich 
 41  LINK Luiz  ..................  97  SC Lauterbach  42,63  1. 

 Jugend 1 weiblich 
 45  SCHWARZ Luisa  ..................  98  DAV Peissenberg  40,88  1. 
 43  LINK Maja  ..................  99  SC Lauterbach  1,47  42,35  2. 
 44  SPRENZEL Carolin  ..................  99  TSV Bernbeuren  3,99  44,87  3. 
 46  SCHUMACHER Paula  ..................  99  SC Penzberg  7,11  47,99  4. 

 Jugend 1 männlich 
 49  SCHÖNFELDER Marco  ..................  98  SC Hohenfurch  39,59  1. 
 47  OTT Fabian  ..................  98  TSV Bernbeuren  0,28  39,87  2. 
 48  KOITSCH Robert  ..................  98  SC Penzberg  5,43  45,02  3. 

 Nicht am Start 

 10  HEGER Bernhard  ..................  61  WSV Peiting-Ramsau 
 14  VEIT Roland  ..................  71  SC Boebing 
 20  IRREK Jan  ..................  68  TSV Weilheim 
 32  PLISCHKE Florian  ..................  90  WSV Peiting-Ramsau 
 34  HÖLZLE Michael  ..................  94  TSV Bernbeuren 
 40  LANGENEGGER Leon  ..................  97  DAV Peissenberg 
 42  HEGER Elias  ..................  96  WSV Peiting-Ramsau 

 Nicht im Ziel 

 29  HERB Stefan  ..................  94  WSV Peiting-Ramsau 
 31  KÖGEL Christoph  ..................  92  SC Schongau 

 Schiedsrichter 

 K. Meier 

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:        49 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:        40 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          9 
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 OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG 

 Kreismeisterin 2016 : Sandra Kögel    SC Schongau 
 Kreismeister 2016:     Tobias Schratt   SC Hohenfurch 
  
 Kreisjugendmeisterin 2016:  Luisa Schwarz  DAV Peißenberg 
 Kreisjugendmeister 2016:     Marco Schönfelder  SC Hohenfurch 
  
 Mannschaften: 
 1. Platz:  SC Hohenfurch 
 2. Platz:  TSV Weilheim 
 3. Platz:  SC Lauterbach 

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Verein  Total 

 SC Hohenfurch  1.  3:21,37 

 33  SCHRATT Tobias  ..................  88  SC Hohenfurch  36,45 
 13  PÖNITZ Herbert  ..................  75  SC Hohenfurch  38,47 
 30  KEES Andreas  ..................  89  SC Hohenfurch  41,42 

 6  KEES Albert  ..................  56  SC Hohenfurch  42,28 
 28  WEBER Magdalena  ..................  94  SC Hohenfurch  42,75 

 TSV Weilheim  2.  3:43,14  21,77 

 25  HÄRING Jan  ..................  79  TSV Weilheim  37,51 
 11  HARTMANN Jürgen  ..................  69  TSV Weilheim  43,03 

 3  WEISS Stefan  ..................  65  TSV Weilheim  43,69 
 16  MICHEL Marcus  ..................  66  TSV Weilheim  48,32 
 23  SCHIERLINGER Eva  ..................  72  TSV Weilheim  50,59 

 SC Lauterbauch  3.  3:45,65  24,28 

 26  LUTZ Isabell  ..................  92  SC Lauterbach  43,45 
 12  FISCHER Christian  ..................  69  SC Lauterbach  43,69 

 5  EIRENSCHMALZ Hans  ..................  65  SC Lauterbach  44,64 
 15  MOSER Alexander  ..................  72  SC Lauterbach  45,92 
 19  ERNST Norbert  ..................  66  SC Lauterbach  47,95 

 Schiedsrichter 

 K. Meier 
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